
1850 1900 1950 2000 2050 2100
  0

  5

 10

 15

 20

 25

 30

actual until 2015
+2%/yr after 2015
constant
−3%/yr after 2020
−6%/yr after 2020

Fossil Fuel CO2 Emissions

E
m

is
si

on
s 

(P
gC

/y
r)

(a)
Emissions Change

2050
Emissions

18.5

9.2

3.7

1.4
0

5

10

2000 2050 2100
   0

   5

  10

  15

  20

  25

  30

RCP8.5
RCP6.0
RCP4.5
RCP2.6

(b)
IPCC

0

5

10

E
m

is
si

on
s 

(p
pm

/y
r)

20.0

13.0

10.9

3.2


